Part Number: 453024 Year: 2024

Model: Engine EC2600

ar.@l@mﬁ\/ﬂ&

o

I - y




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 453135 LUFTFILTER KPL. AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY

2 2 453029 SKRUE M5X30 SCREW M5*30

3 1 453136 KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

4 1 453137 PAKNING CARBURETOR WASHER

5 1 453138 LUFTINDTAG INTAKE-TUBE

6 2 453044 BOLT M8X45 BREAST BOLT M6*25

7 6 453030 FIJEDERSKIVE M6 FACE PLATE 5

8 8 453030 FIJEDERSKIVE M6 FACE PLATE 5

9 1 453139 PAKNING INTAKE-TUBE WASHER

11 1 453140 RING JUMP RING

16 4 453029 SKRUE M5X30 SCREW M5*30

17 7 453029 SKRUE M5X30 SCREW M5*30

18 1 453141 BLASEHUS WIND SCOOPER

19 2 453142 STIFT 3X9.8 POSITIONING PIN 3 X 9.8

20 2 453143 SKRUE SHAFT SCREW

21 2 453144 SKIVE WAVE TYPE ELASTIC
WASHER

22 4 453145 BLOK BLOCK

23 2 453146 SKIVE SHAFT SCREW WASHER

24 1 453147 FLANGEMYJTRIK HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

25 1 453148 TANDSPOLE IGNITER

26 1 453149 B@S BUSHING

27 1 453150 LEDNING FLAMEOUT WIRE ASSEMBLY

28 1 453151 OLIETATNING SELF-TIGHTENING OIL SEAL

29 4 453029 SKRUE M5X30 SCREW M5*30

30 1 453152 BLASEHJUL FLYWHEEL

31 1 453153 KRUMTAPHUS FRONT FRONT CRANKSHAFT
HOUSING

32 1 453154 PAKNING KRUMTAPHUS CRANKSHAFT HOUSING
GASKET

33 1 453155 OLIETATNING SELF-TIGHTENING OIL SEAL

34 2 453113 LEJE DEEP GROOVE BALL
BEARING

35 453156 NOT WOODRUFF KEY

36 453157 KRUMTAP CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING
ROD

37 1 453158 KRUMTAPHUS BUND REAR CRANKSHAFT
HOUSING

38 453159 STARTERTRISSE DRIVE PLATE

39 453160 REKYLSTARTER STARTER

40 453161 SPANDEFJEDER STEMPEL PISTON PIN CLAMPING
SPRING

41 1 453162 STIFT PISTON PIN

42 1 453163 NALELEJE NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

43 1 453164 STEMPEL PISTON

44 2 453165 STEMPELRING PISTON RING

45 1 453166 PAKNING CYLINDER CYLINDER BODY GASKET

46 1 453167 CYLINDER CYLINDER BLOCK

47 1 453168 TANDRIR SPARKING PLUG

48 2 453044 BOLT M8X45 BREAST BOLT M6*25

49 1 453169 BESLAG UDSTYDNING MUFFLER WASHER

50 1 453170 UDSTQGDNING MUFFLER




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

51 2 453171 BOLT HEX BOLT

54 1 453172 COVER PROTECTIVE COVER

55 1 453173 VARMESKJOLD PROTECTIVE SHIELD HEAT
PAD

57 2 453044 BOLT M8X45 BREAST BOLT M6*25

58 2 453063 SKIVE M8 PLATE 5

59 2 453063 SKIVE M8 PLATE 5




